Bus

Regional Rail Service RE75 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Memmingen Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Memmingen
5 stops Monday 13:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:03
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday 13:03
Kempten (Allgéu) Ost

Thursday 13:03
Dietmannsried

Friday 13:03
Bad Grénenbach
Memmingen Saturday B

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

7 D = S R " T
<Stuttgart 1 thiicle
- w i noolstad
€. 2 L\“"—‘ —— S = X
f.'.’ : b __,--_': - ;
[ e b A
{ 3 \ |
st N, L N {
Reutlingen s | 1 }
Maturpark
@here Donay. ;.
& ’ i
5 \ S
e /
& el {
. f
y G on
L
i WL
\ L =
3 k iy ) ] o ]
e 1 g I i
I \" § [l L
5 i N e ‘--"f Tirar=Innsbruck
oS oy fat fas ¢
v = Liechtensteins EOpenStreethap contributors

® RE7S5 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Memmingen — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
5 stops Monday e
Open route schedule
Tuesday 13:37
Memmingen
Wednesday 13:37
Bad Grénenbach
Thursday 13:37
Dietmannsried
Friday 13:37
Kempten (Allgau) Ost
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Saturday _
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

Kellmiinz

Altenstadt (lller)

lllertissen

Véhringen

Senden

Neu-Ulm

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

22:34

22:34

22:34

22:34

22:34

21:34-22:34

21:34-22:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

17:33

17:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

15:34

15:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:29

Sunday 06:29

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34

12:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

Kellmiinz

Altenstadt (lller)

lllertissen

Véhringen

Senden

Neu-Ulm

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

20:34-21:32

20:34-21:32

20:34-21:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Dietmannsried

Memmingen

Kellmtinz

lllertissen

Senden

Neu-Ulm

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
15 stops Monday 13:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:17
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 13:17
lllertissen

Thursday 13:17
Memmingen

Friday 13:17
Bad Gronenbach
Dietmannsried Saturday B
Kempten (Allgau) Ost Sunday -
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Immenstadt
Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Neu-Ulm

Senden

Véhringen

Bellenberg

lllertissen

Altenstadt (lller)

Kellmtinz

Memmingen

Bad Groénenbach

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Kempten (Allgéu) Hbf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Dietmannsried

Bad Gronenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Véhringen

Senden

Neu-Ulm

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

20:33

20:33

20:33

20:33

19:34-20:33

19:34-20:33

19:34-20:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

Kellmiinz

Altenstadt (lller)

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Senden

lllertissen

Memmingen

Bad Gronenbach

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgéu) Ost

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

21:17

21:17

21:17

21:17

21:17

21:17

21:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

18:34

18:34

18:34

18:34

18:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
23 stops Monday 05:48
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:48
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 05:48
Neu-Ulm

Thursday 05:48
Finningerstralle

Friday 05:48
Gerlenhofen
Senden Saturday -
Véhringen Sunday -
Bellenberg

Route info
lllertissen Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 23

Altenstadt (lller)

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min
Kellminz
Memmingen
Bad Grénenbach
Dietmannsried
Kempten (Allgau) Ost
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Martinszell (Allgau)
Immenstadt
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

lllertissen

Memmingen

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

12:17-14:17

12:17-14:17

12:17-14:17

12:17-14:17

12:17-14:17

12:17-14:17

12:17-14:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Memmingen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Neu-Ulm

Finningerstralle

Gerlenhofen

Senden

Véhringen

Bellenberg

lllertissen

Altenstadt (lller)

Kellmtinz

Memmingen

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

00:17

00:17

00:17

00:17

00:17

00:17

00:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

lllertissen

Memmingen

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17

18:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34

15:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Oberstdorf Memmingen — Oberstdorf
19 stops Monday 05:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:54
Memmingen

Wednesday 05:54
Bad Gronenbach

Thursday 05:54
Dietmannsried

Friday 05:54
Kempten (Allgau) Ost
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Saturday -
Martinszell (Allgéu) Sunday -
Immenstadt

Route info
Blaichach (Allgau) Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 13
Sonthofen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday -
Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Thursday -
Dietmannsried

Friday -
Bad Gronenbach
Memmingen Saturday 05:28
Kellmiinz Sunday 05:28
Altenstadt (lller)

Route info
lllertissen Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Stops: 13
Bellenberg

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
Véhringen
Senden
Neu-Ulm

Ulm Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 11 min

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

07:31

07:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
lllertissen

Thursday —
Memmingen

Friday —
Bad Gronenbach
Dietmannsried Saturday 07:19-16:20
Kempten (Allgau) Ost Sunday 07:19-16:20
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Immenstadt
Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Neu-Ulm

Senden

Véhringen

Bellenberg

lllertissen

Altenstadt (lller)

Kellmtinz

Memmingen

Bad Groénenbach

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

07:13

07:13

07:13

07:13

07:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
lllertissen

Thursday —
Memmingen

Friday —
Bad Gronenbach
Dietmannsried Saturday 1717
Kempten (Allgau) Ost Sunday 17:17
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Immenstadt
Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

07:34-17:34

07:34-17:34

07:34-17:34

07:34-17:34

07:34-17:34

07:34-17:34

07:34-17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Neu-Ulm

Senden

Véhringen

Bellenberg

lllertissen

Altenstadt (lller)

Kellmtinz

Memmingen

Bad Groénenbach

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Kempten (Allgéu) Hbf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

23:17

23:17

23:17

23:17

23:17

23:17

23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34-18:34

08:34

08:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
15 stops Monday 19:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:17
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 19:17
lllertissen

Thursday 19:17
Memmingen

Friday 19:17
Bad Gronenbach
Dietmannsried Saturday 19:17
Kempten (Allgau) Ost Sunday 19:17
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Immenstadt
Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

lllertissen

Memmingen

Bad Groénenbach

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Neu-Ulm

Gerlenhofen

Senden

Voéhringen

Bellenberg

lllertissen

Altenstadt (lller)

Kellmiinz

Memmingen

Bad Gronenbach

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgéu) Ost

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

Monday 22:17
Tuesday 22:17
Wednesday 22:17
Thursday 22:17
Friday 22:17
Saturday 06:14-22:17
Sunday 06:14-22:17
Route info

Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction

Lindau-Insel — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

21 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Heimenkirch

Réthenbach (Allgéu)

Oberstaufen

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgéu) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Gronenbach

Memmingen

Kellmtinz

Altenstadt (lller)

lllertissen

Bellenberg

Véhringen

Senden

Finningerstralle

Neu-Ulm

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

04:11-05:28

04:11

04:11

04:11

04:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

lllertissen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:34

Sunday 13:34

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

20 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Kempten (Allgau) Ost

Dietmannsried

Bad Groénenbach

Memmingen

Kellmiinz

Altenstadt (lller)

lllertissen

Véhringen

Senden

Neu-Ulm

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Oberstdorf — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

23:35

23:35

23:35

23:35

23:35

22:34-23:35

22:34-23:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
lllertissen

Thursday —
Memmingen

Friday -
Bad Gronenbach
Dietmannsried Saturday 20:17
Kempten (Allgau) Ost Sunday 20:17
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Immenstadt
Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Oberstdorf Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Oberstdorf
9 stops Monday 04:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:32
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday 04:32
Martinszell (Allgau)

Thursday 04:32
Immenstadt

Friday 04:32
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen Saturday B
Altstadten (Allgau) Sunday -
Fischen

Route info
Langenwang (Schwab) Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Stops: 9
Oberstdorf

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

lllertissen

Memmingen

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min

08:17-10:17

08:17-10:17

08:17-10:17

08:17-10:17

08:17-10:17

08:17-10:17

08:17-10:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

lllertissen

Memmingen

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 12:17

Sunday 12:17

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
2 Monday 09:17-15:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:17-15:17
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 09:17-15:17
lllertissen

Thursday 09:17-15:17
Memmingen

Friday 09:17-15:17
Bad Gronenbach
Dietmannsried Saturday 09:17-15:17
Kempten (Allgau) Ost Sunday 09:17-15:17
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Immenstadt
Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Oberstdorf
2 Monday 17:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:17
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 17:17
lllertissen

Thursday 17:17
Memmingen

Friday 17:17
Bad Gronenbach
Dietmannsried Saturday B
Kempten (Allgau) Ost Sunday -
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route info
Martinszell (Allgau) Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Immenstadt
Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Blaichach (Allgau)
Sonthofen
Altstadten (Allgau)
Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Neu-Ulm

Gerlenhofen

Senden

Voéhringen

Bellenberg

lllertissen

Altenstadt (lller)

Kellmiinz

Memmingen

Bad Gronenbach

Dietmannsried

Kempten (Allgéu) Ost

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

RE75 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

05:10

05:10

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Sonthofen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE75-3869669595-2132917785

